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Reducer

8035

Product no. 80350020
GTIN 4018754050987
Model 8035/2 RECHTECKOESE

Label.

Square lug L.20 mm x W. 55mm

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)

for model

Length mm (L)

55 mm

8002, 93/6, 93 TOP
BOX, 95 PRO, 98 PRO,
WB 621, WB 625

20 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

61

59

61

95

63

63

0.377055 dm3
80350020

0,078

0,000

0,004
4018754050987
DENMARK
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
84661038

3

26¢g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

80350017 8035/1 RECHTECKOESE Square lug L.17 mm x W. 35mm 4018754050970

80350020 8035/2 RECHTECKOESE Square lug L.20 mm x W. 55mm 4018754050987
GTIN-Code.

47018754 050987H

Accessories.

85030003 80020001
Mobile workbench Perforated panel
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